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2025-2026 TUITION RATES

A 2.5% discount is applied to tuition rates paid in full by the beginning of the school year.

Financial scholarships are available for those with financial need.

Class
2 Year Olds Half-day Class
Monday, Tuesday, or Thursday

3 Year Olds Half-day Class

Tuesday/Thursday or
Wednesday/Friday

Pre-kindergarten Half-Day Class
Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Tuesday/Thursday
Wednesday/Friday

Pre-kindergarten Full-Day Class
Monday, Wednesday, Friday

Tuesday/Thursday
Wednesday/Friday

<

Month Rate (8 payments)

$76

$138

$204
$138

$392
$263

Total

$610

$1,100

$1,630
$1,100

$3.135
$2,100




