mbicpreschool.org







2025-2026 TUITION RATES

A 2.5% discount is applied to tuition rates paid in full by the beginning of the school year. Financial scholarships are available for those with financial need.

Class	Month Rate (8 payments)	Total
2 Year Olds Half-day Class		
Monday, Tuesday, or Thursday	\$76	\$610
3 Year Olds Half-day Class		
Tuesday/Thursday or Wednesday/Friday	\$138	\$1,100
Pre-kindergarten Half-Day Class		
Monday, Wednesday, Friday	\$204	\$1,630
Tuesday/Thursday Wednesday/Friday	\$138	\$1,100
Pre-kindergarten Full-Day Class		
Monday, Wednesday, Friday	\$392	\$3,135
Tuesday/Thursday Wednesday/Friday	\$263	\$2,100





